Apple Juice
ShUINGT §3°670
Orange Juice
@hOEhE BT°6i0
Water Melon Juice
&iTuy,&60f §3°6i0
Pomegranate Juice
IDITE)GMEN &3°61D
Mosambi Juice
FTHEHHGY 60
Grape Juice
Sonreng s3°610
Pineapple Juice
SH6OT6OTTS §I°610
Fresh Lime Juice
GTEYLIIE6ME §3°6T0
Mint Lime
aTEIIFEmE & LGeTm
Mint Lime Soda

oTEIIFemE & Ldeorm BEmLm

Mojito

eSSl BLT §3°6i0
Fresh Lime Soda
Sweet/Salt

%

%

120

99

63

230

86

120

99

55

63

75

90

70

Sligely emeuld BaFmLM sivmil/ FmeoL

Pepsi - 6lullé

7 Up - 7 @il
Mirinda - iilfleuorLim
Coke - Bans
Sprite - syl
Fanta - &UmGiTELT

Mango Lassi
BuomIBasm Gleusndl
Sweet Lassi
oSl G1606ml
Salt Lassi

i (] el (1131
Banana Lassi
LIGOTITGOTIT bl6uend]

Al A AL A A A

21
21
21
21
21
21

99

81

79

99

Falooda - uilaynmim 4
Fruit Salad - &wem e 2
Fruit Salad with ice Cream
SoljelL FMeuL add 6D

Vanilla 3
61616007 6uf160T

Strawberry 3
goCgm G

Chocolate £4
Fn&BeoL

CELENE] £4
LIGOTITGOTIT

Butterscotch £

LLLIT GlO&ML &
Mango - BumBan
Coffee - &mdulil
Pista - Sengm
Tutty Fruity

Bre yapre

Black Current
9enmé &HIeaTL

A A A A

A

WITH ICE CREAM

Vanilla £4
G16.6TOT6u0f160T

Strawberry 4
sroCgm G

Chocolate 54
FnéBeLr

Pista 3
Sero&m

Tutty Fruity 4
(BL12 LdBLe

CELELGE] 54
LIGOTITGOTIT

Butterscotch £4
LLLIT GO&ML &

Black Current 5§
9enmé SI6aTL

154
50
99

120
120
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

154

160

160

185

185

185

185

185

189

SINGLE SCOOP

Strawberry, Vannila ¥ 50
glogm G, BleuetaTeTOfEVIT
Butterscotch, Pista I 55
Tutty Fruity, Chocolate

UL 6OGMLF, G6ro&n

Bre ymry, srsbeoL

Black Current T 61
9enmé &SIeaTL

Kumbakonam Filter Coffee ¥ 25
@GDUBHTETTID 1960LT &I

Tea - 1o T 14
Ginger Tea T 21
&REheA 10

Cardamon Tea I 25
G60GHGTHI 12

Lemon Tea T 18
G16ULDGIT 1B

Green Tea T 25
&IfeiT 1

Badam Milk (From 6 pmOnly) ¥ 36
LM&MID L5I6D& ( wremev 6 wewol WD )
Nattusarkarai Coffee T 27
ML [RETHHDI HmA

Nattusarkarai Tea I 18
R [BETHHEDI 12

Kalkandu Milk I 30
GHMHEHIT(R LIMGD

Sukku Milk T 30
& LIM6D

Milk - umed T 25
Boost - uLl 3T 30
Horlicks - ammitaidein T 30
Black Tea - lammé 1o T 12
Black Coffee T 16
96TS Sidsi

Sweet Beeda T 12
sroelt 9Lm

Special Beeda T 16
6I06ILEFeD ST

1000 ml T 25

Please accept our apologies if your choice is not available.




